Fund/SF

1000
2000
2003
2004
2099
2217
1223
2223
1227
2227
1240
2240
1246
2246
2271
1275
2275
2276
1281
2281
2293
2340
1365
2365
2392
2394
2995
2999
3000
3404
4000
6501
6504
6517
6520
6523
6535
6570
6577

Fund Title

Teacher Salary

Operating

Lumina Grant

Challenge Grant
Tech-Microsoft Settlement
Student Growth Funding
Professional Dev. Sal. Fund

Professional Dev. Oper Fund

CPEP Salary

College Prep. Enrich. Prog.
Sp. Ed. Supv/Ext. Year
Sp. Ed. Supv/Ext. Year
Mentoring Sal. Fund
Mentoring Oper. Fund

G/T Advanced Placement
Alt. Learning Sal. Fund.
Alt. Learning Environment
Limited Eng Prof Funding
NSLA Salary Fund

NSLA Oper. Fund

Sec. Voc. Ctr. Fund
Workforce-New Prog Start
Ark. Better Chance

Ark. Better Chance
General Facilities

Debt Service Supplement
Pepsi-Cola Fund

Oper. Fund Investments
Building Fund

Academic Fac Partnership
Debt Service Fund

ESEA T I Comp Ed

T | School Improvement
T1-ARRA

Title V

Reading First, Title |
Charter Title V-B

Carl Perkins Voc. Fund
Tech Prep Title IlI-E

BLYTHEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5
June 2009 Board Report

Beginning Bal.

4,865,417.81 1,496,201.21

379.25

(13,818.84)

204,137.92
68,049.00

97,866.52

649.99

20,502.20

(467.46)
1,165.91
281,383.13
22,062.80

724,005.25
70,732.52
20,688.30
34,800.18
53,730.00

19,166.03

80,893.41

475,301.21
12,000.00

112,078.13

(13,703.02)

Revenue

227,349.00

15,491.25
50,000.00

232,900.00

25,000.00

Non-Rev.

1,658,731.40
365,574.37

2,595.00

8,000.00

1,558.38

200.00

27,185.99
344,447.94
(7,803.47)

1,000,000.00

Non-Exp.

2,658,731.40

2,595.00

8,000.00
1558.38

200.00

27,185.99

344,447.94

(7,803.47)

80,893.41

Expenditures

1,658,731.40
1,004,248.04

3,106.26
68,049.00
2,595.00
28,933.88
8,000.00
4,066.30
1,558.38
371.76
200.00

(3,476.88)

324.31
27,185.99
15,201.57

269.01

344,447.94
125,772.31
112,937.50

36,179.55

(7,803.47)

10,357.85
53,730.00
12,656.01

444,477.69
12,000.00
85,159.77

69,002.85

10,553.07

Ending Bal.

3,064,213.95

379.25
(16,925.10)

204,137.92

66,337.64

25,382.69

18,572.06

2,809.42
841.60
238,995.57
21,793.79

481,134.00
(42,204.98)

32,245.80

56,510.02
1,000,000.00

263,723.52

(85,159.77)
43,075.28
25,000.00

(24,256.09)



6702
6715
6721
6740
6750
6752
6756
6781
6784
6802
6803
6804
6809
7000
8000
Total

T VI-B Ed. of Handicapped
Sp. Ed. Sliver Grant

IDEA - ARRA

Sp. Ed. SIG Grant

Medicare Catastrophic
ARMAC

Title 1I-A

Title IV-A

Title VI

Modernization Stabil. - ARRA
Renovation Stablization-ARRA
Repair Stabilization - ARRA
Technology - ARRA

Activity Funds

Food Service

197,844.73
782.20
251.96

62,081.45
56,254.42
180,163.44
18,302.79
(5,001.54)

170,560.76
263,689.32

11,802.81

12,085.77

165,495.42
8,081,949.77 2,273,124.46 3,400,489.61

3,115,808.65

135,733.22

12,588.39
8,858.42
24,404.55
57,716.89
2,462.68

(5,001.54)

21,403.12

14,699.91
276,220.53
4,677,921.26

62,111.51
782.20

(12,588.39)
251.96
65,025.84
31,849.87
122,446.55
15,840.11

(21,403.12)

167,946.62
152,964.21
5,961,833.93



